"EMPLOYER
OCCUPATIO

CONTRIBUTI

g

CONTRIBU

TION': 3

A AMOUNT

N
‘DESCRIPTION:|:

Friends for Ginther
Friends for Ginther

545 E. Town St.
545 E. Town St.
545 E. Town St.

Columbus
Cotumbus
Columbus

Page |

43215 N/A

43215 NIA

03/26/13
02/05!13
04/12/13

$2,666.66
$45.00
$8,333.33

$11,044.99

Printing
Filing Fee
Media Buy




